Part#: CS325-40.000MABJ-UT Manufacturers: Citizen Finedevice Co., LTD.
Description: CRYSTAL 40.0000MHZ 18PF SMD In Stock: 89711
RFQ
Part#: CS325-27.120MABJ-UT Manufacturers: Citizen Finedevice Co., LTD.
Description: CRYSTAL 27.1200MHZ 18PF SMD In Stock: 4012
RFQ
Part#: CS325-25.000MABJ-UT Manufacturers: Citizen Finedevice Co., LTD.
Description: CRYSTAL 25.0000MHZ 18PF SMD In Stock: 5253

Citizen Finedevice Co., LTD. Hong Kong
CRYSTAL 33.0000MHZ 18PF SMD DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
AT-Cut Crystal Part Number Guide
CS325 Series
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS